Aurora Place, Turnberry Office Park, Cnr. Cumberland Ave & Grosvenor Rd, Bryanston, Sandton, Gauteng, 2191, South Africa
Tel: +27 11 234 4878 Website: auroralighting.co.za
Ledline™
24V IP20
RGB + Tuneable White LED Strip
Cat. No. Watts/m No. of LEDs/m Colour
EN-ST80RGBCX 24W 60 RGB + Tuneable White
Accessories
EN-STRGBCXA LEDline™ RGBCX strip connector
EN-STRGBCXB LEDline™ RGBCX wired strip connector
EN-STRGBCXC LEDline™ RGBCX inter-connection strip connector
Cat. No. Description Metres per driver
LED Drivers
SV-LRS-35-24 35W non-dimmable 24V constant voltage driver 1m
SV-LRS-75-24 75W non-dimmable 24V constant voltage driver 2.5m
SV-LRS-100-24 100W non-dimmable 24V constant voltage driver 3.5m
SV-LRS-150-24 150W non-dimmable 24V constant voltage driver 5.5m
SV-LRS-200-24 200W non-dimmable 24V constant voltage driver 7.5m
SV-LRS-350-24 350W non-dimmable 24V constant voltage driver 10m
Line Drawing
Connectors
3 mm
12 mm